
Bullet Core

It
em

 #
10

-0
95

30
0-

02
2 

 • 
 F

or
m

 #
03

12
-2

8TZONE®

P E R F O R M A N C E
P o l y e s t e r

COV E R S T O C K
P o l y e s t e r

F I N A L F I N I S H
H i g h  G l o s s  P o l i s h

W EI G H T S
6 ,  8 -1 6  P o u n d s 
* 6 ,  8 -1 4  P o u n d s

Purple BlissCaribbean BlueRainbow TwistHot LavaGroovy Grape

Mixed Berry Pink Bliss*Indigo SwirlPatriot Blaze Green Envy


